

TABULATION OF BIDS  
Sedgwick County, Kansas

Project No.: 2023 NovaChip (R175-B)  
Type of Work: Ultrathin Bonded Asphalt Surface and Pavement Marking  
Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room  
Date: March 28, 2023

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:  
ADDRESS:

Engineer's Estimate  
1144 S. Seneca  
Wichita, KS

Conspec Inc dba Kansas Paving  
4880 N. Broadway  
Wichita, KS 67219

APAC-Kansas, Inc., Shears Div.  
3511 S. West St.  
Wichita, KS 67217

Pearson Construction  
2901 N. Mead St.  
Wichita, KS 67219

ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	LSUM	300,000.00	300,000.00	279,000.00	279,000.00	610,000.00	610,000.00	675,000.00	675,000.00
HMA Surface (Ultrathin Bonded)(Type A)(PG64-22)	40,300	TONS	145.00	5,843,500.00	120.00	4,836,000.00	160.00	6,448,000.00	140.00	5,642,000.00
Milling	28,988	S. Y.	6.00	173,928.00	3.00	86,964.00	4.30	124,648.40	6.00	173,928.00
Rumble Strips (Milled)(Asphalt)(Centerline)	99	STA	30.00	2,970.00	65.00	6,435.00	65.00	6,435.00	65.00	6,435.00
Rumble Strips (Milled)(Asphalt)(Shoulder)	20	STA	30.00	600.00	65.00	1,300.00	65.00	1,300.00	65.00	1,300.00
Adjustment of Valve Box	2	EA	400.00	800.00	100.00	200.00	400.00	800.00	550.00	1,100.00
Adjustment of Manhole	4	EA	600.00	2,400.00	250.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	4,800.00	750.00	3,000.00
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White)(4")(0.090")	703,283	L.F.	0.75	527,462.25	0.42	295,378.86	0.42	295,378.86	0.42	295,378.86
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White)(6")(0.090")	2,906	L.F.	1.25	3,632.50	0.63	1,830.78	0.63	1,830.78	0.63	1,830.78
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White)(12")(0.125")	37	L.F.	2.50	92.50	1.26	46.62	1.26	46.62	1.26	46.62
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White)(16")(0.125")	472	L.F.	3.00	1,416.00	1.68	792.96	1.68	792.96	1.68	792.96
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White)(24")(0.125")	663	L.F.	4.50	2,983.50	2.52	1,670.76	2.52	1,670.76	2.52	1,670.76
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Yellow)(4")(0.090")	267,552	L.F.	0.75	200,664.00	0.42	112,371.84	0.42	112,371.84	0.42	112,371.84
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Yellow)(12")(0.125")	984	L.F.	2.50	2,460.00	1.26	1,239.84	1.26	1,239.84	1.26	1,239.84
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White)(Left Arrow)(0.125")	48	EA	300.00	14,400.00	300.00	14,400.00	300.00	14,400.00	300.00	14,400.00
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White)(Right Arrow)(0.125")	6	EA	300.00	1,800.00	300.00	1,800.00	300.00	1,800.00	300.00	1,800.00
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White)(Railroad Crossing)(0.125")	13	EA	400.00	5,200.00	400.00	5,200.00	400.00	5,200.00	400.00	5,200.00
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (White)(Bike)(0.125")	-	EA	300.00		-					
Traffic Control	1	LSUM	125,000.00	125,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	225,000.00	225,000.00	230,000.00	230,000.00
						-		-		-
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>				<b>7,209,308.75</b>		<b>5,745,630.66</b>		<b>7,855,715.06</b>		<b>7,167,494.66</b>